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Overview and Price

- —

Technical Data

Contact

Michael Koltes

Phone: +49 (0) 773199 55 55
Fax: +49 (0) 773199 55 69
mik@auto-salon-singen.de

Ferrari

Ferrari
488 GTB

Offer

Status

Type of Car
Exterior color
Interior color
Type of interior
Mileage (Kilometers)
First registration
Previous owners
Type of drive
Transmission
Net/Export
Sales Tax (19%)

9061678
in Inventory
Pre-Owned

Schwarz

black

Leather

6,800 km

Jan 1, 2018

1

Rear wheel drive
dual clutch

Price on request
Yes

Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Acceleration 200 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

8

3902 cm(]
670 hp
493 kW
330 km/h
3s

83s

760 Nm
1475 kg
Benzin
Super-plus
EURO6
green

Very well-equipped Ferrari 488 GTB from 1st hand with first registration in 2018 in new car condition. [] The Ferrari is accident- as well as repaintingfree and has no scratches or
other optical and technical defects. [] In addition to the extensive standard equipment, the following equipment features were selected when ordered: AFS1][J[J[] AFS headlamp
system CALB[[J[] [[Brakecalipers in black CEAD[][J[] rear[llight covers[lin carbon CEIS[I[][] [lateral ventilation inlets in carbon CHIP[[J[J[ stone chip protection film CISK[[[ door
sillJcovers in carbon CRPK[[[] Carbon Package Racing CUPC[J[J[] wheel hubs in carbon ELEV[[[[ lift system in front EMPH[J[[] horse in headrests embroidered white EXA3[][[]
sport exhaust Covers FILMA[[l floor mats with embroidered logo FNEN(][] [[functional equipment HAW1[][] windscreen guard HELE[J[[] HELE system LOGO[][] Scuderia Ferrari
emblems MIR2[][I[] electrochromic interior and exterior mirrors PAC1[J[J[] reversing camera PAR2[J[][] parking sensors in front RIFS[J[J[] 20" rims forged matt grigio corsa
RPMW/[][Jtachometer in white RSCG[|[[JRacing seats Goldrake design Gr. L RSES[][] seat height adjustment for racing seats SNDH[J[JPremium hi-fi system STC1[l[] seams in white
SPEC[][] SPECIAL EQUIPMENT [] Further information is available upon request.
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