

AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

 $Auto\ Salon\ Singen\ GmbH\ |\ G\"{u}terstr.\ 33-35\ |\ D-78224\ Singen\ |\ Tel.\ +49\ 7731\ /\ 99\ 55-44\ |\ Fax\ 99\ 55\ 69\ |\ www.auto-salon-singen.de$



Overview and rince		recrirical Data	
Offer	9061678	Cylinders	8
Status	in Inventory	Capacity	3902 cm[]
Type of Car	Pre-Owned	Engine power	670 hp
Exterior color	Schwarz	Engine power Kilowatt	493 kW
Interior color	black	Top speed	330 km/h
Type of interior	Leather	Acceleration 100 km/h	3 s
Mileage (Kilometers)	6,800 km	Acceleration 200 km/h	8.3 s
First registration	Jan 1, 2018	Torque	760 Nm
Previous owners	1	Curb weight	1475 kg
Type of drive	Rear wheel drive	Fuel	Benzin
Transmission	dual clutch	Type of fuel	Super-plus
Net/Export	Price on request	Emission class	EURO6
Sales Tax (19%)	Yes	Environmental badge	green
Detelle			

Very well-equipped Ferrari 488 GTB from 1st hand with first registration in 2018 in new car condition. The Ferrari is accident- as well as repaintingfree and has no scratches or other optical and technical defects. In addition to the extensive standard equipment, the following equipment features were selected when ordered: AFS1[[[[]]]] AFS headlamp system CALB[[[]]] Brakecalipers in black CEAD[[[]]] rear[light covers[in carbon CEIS[[]]]] lateral ventilation inlets in carbon CHIP[[[]]]] stone chip protection film CISK[[[]]] door sill[[covers in carbon CRPK[[]]] Carbon Package Racing CUPC[[]]] wheel hubs in carbon ELEV[[]]] lift system in front EMPH[[]]] horse in headrests embroidered white EXA3[[]] sport exhaust Covers FILMA[[]] floor mats with embroidered logo FNEN[[]] reversing camera PAR2[[]]] parking sensors in front RIFS[[]]] 20" rims forged matt grigio corsa RPMW[[]] tachometer in white RSCG[[]]Racing seats Goldrake design Gr. L RSES[[]] seat height adjustment for racing seats SNDH[[]]Premium hi-fi system STC1[[]] seams in white SPECI[[]] SPECIAL EQUIPMENT [] Further information is available upon request.

Offer 9061678 www.auto-salon-singen.de Seite 1 von 1